Product Brochure
Site Master
™
S311D/S312D
Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 2 MHz to 1600 MHz
Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 1600 MHz

3-1010-123 Attenuator, 30 dB, 50 Watt, DC to 8.5 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
3-1010-124 Attenuator, 40 dB, 100 Watt, DC to 8.5 GHz,N(m) to N(f)
Ordering Information
11
Band Pass Filters
1030-109-R Filter, Bandpass, 836.5 MHz Ctr Freq, 25.8 MHz BW,
N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-110-R Filter, Bandpass, 897.5 MHz Ctr Freq, 35 MHz BW,
N(m) to SMA(f) 50 Ω
High Accuracy Power Meter Accessories
PSN50 High Accuracy Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 6 GHz
40-168 AC-DC Adapter
800-441 Serial Interface Cable
3-1010-122 Attenuator (fixed), 20 dB, 5 Watt,
DC to 12.4 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
3-1010-123 Attenuator (Bi-directional), 30 dB, 50 Watt,
DC to 8.5 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
3-1010-124 Attenuator (Uni-directional), 40 dB, 100 Watt,
DC to 8.5 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
3-1010-127 Attenuator (Bi-directional), 30 dB, 150 Watt,
DC to 3 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
65701 3 GHz Offset Cal Kit consisting of one each:
3-1010-119, 10 dB Attenuator, DC to 6 GHz, 2 W
3-806-151, 4 GHz Cable, 18 in. (46 cm)
Power Monitor Detectors
5400-71N50 0.0001 to 3 GHz, N(m), 50 Ω
5400-71N75 0.001 to 3 GHz, N(m), 75 Ω
560-7N50B 0.01 to 20 GHz, N(m), 50 Ω
560-7S50B 0.01 to 20 GHz, WSMA(m), 50 Ω
560-7K50 0.01 to 40 GHz, K(m), 50 Ω
560-7VA50 0.01 to 50 GHz, V(m), 50 Ω
800-109 Detector Extender Cable, 7.6 m (25 ft.)
800-111 Detector Extender Cable, 30.5 m (100 ft.)
Product Literature
10580-00185 S311D/S312D Site Master’s User’s Guide